Position

General Manager

Human Resource Manager
Senior Management Analyst
Senior Accountant
Accountant

Management Analyst
Director Of Finance
Executive Assistant - Clerk Of
The Board

Accountant

Management Analyst
Administrative Assistant
Senior Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Human Resources Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$201,003

$127,850

$120,419

$118,212

$100,770

$95,977

$95,959

$84,302

$75,936

$72,759

$68,777

$66,533

$64,063

$60,982

$60,610

$59,850

$56,129

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,608

$22,526

$25,150

$53,731

$20,353

$45,316

$19,515

$21,824

$21,310

$41,861

$35,604

$9,345

$33,311

$8,882

$31,616

$16,142

$29,479



Director Of Finance

Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Administration

Administration

Administration

$51,613

$44,719

$13,822

$9,485

$16,190

$9,750



