Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$201,003	\$47,608
Human Resource Manager		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$127,850	\$22,526
Senior Management Analyst		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$120,419	\$25,150
Senior Accountant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$118,212	\$53,731
Accountant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$100,770	\$20,353
Management Analyst		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$95,977	\$45,316
Director Of Finance		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$95,959	\$19,515
Executive Assistant - Clerk Of The Board		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$84,302	\$21,824
Accountant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$75,936	\$21,310
Management Analyst		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$72,759	\$41,861
Administrative Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$68,777	\$35,604
Senior Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$66,533	\$9,345
Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$64,063	\$33,311
Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$60,982	\$8,882
Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$60,610	\$31,616
Fiscal Assistant		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$59,850	\$16,142
Human Resources Technician		Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$56,129	\$29,479

Director Of Finance	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$51,613	\$9,485
Fiscal Assistant	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$44,719	\$16,190
Fiscal Assistant	Ventura Regional Sanitation District	Administration	\$13,822	\$9,750